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201007120002
19990

07/12/2010
01:24:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100126000
024850

Other:SEE
INST

201009290003
20780

09/29/2010
12:06:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CIULLA
SAMUEL A

Instr
#:20070319000
123530

201011240003
95440

11/24/2010
01:22:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EBERHARDT
MARGARET B

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:425 Pg:641
Instr
#:19821221000
147750

Other:SEE
INST

201001140000
13170

01/14/2010
12:46:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BASDEN
BETTY JOYCE

Instr
#:20061229000
635330

201003010000
58870

03/01/2010
10:55:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LOGGINS
RAYBURN

Instr
#:20080925000
380060

Other:SEE
INST

201007190002
29390

07/19/2010
01:39:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BATSON JACK Instr
#:20051128000
612440

201009290003
20770

09/29/2010
12:06:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

C & L
SERVICE
CORPORATIO
N

201012280004
34230

12/28/2010
11:43:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY
MARGARETHA

Instr
#:20100308000
067220


