nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	AND URB Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
		Turno .		200 1900		Dook	l'ugo	MapBook			Description
	07/12/2010 01:24:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL MICHAEL					Instr #:20100126000 024850	Other:SEE INST
201009290003 20780	09/29/2010 12:06:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CIULLA SAMUEL A					Instr #:20070319000 123530	
201011240003 95440	11/24/2010 01:22:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERHARDT MARGARET B						Other:SEE INST
201001140000 13170	01/14/2010 12:46:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BASDEN BETTY JOYCE					Instr #:20061229000 635330	
201003010000 58870	03/01/2010 10:55:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGGINS RAYBURN					Instr #:20080925000 380060	Other:SEE INST
201007190002 29390	07/19/2010 01:39:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BATSON JACK					Instr #:20051128000 612440	
201009290003 20770	09/29/2010 12:06:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	C & L SERVICE CORPORATIO N						
201012280004 34230	12/28/2010 11:43:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY MARGARETHA					Instr #:20100308000 067220	